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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST AS ON 19.06.2019

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

FILE NO DATE

193
196
26
221
129
51
43
136
a4
27
25
a7

18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
28/05/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
14/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
14/05/2019
30/05/2019
30/05/2019
17/06/2019
14/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
03/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
12/06/2019
04/06/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY
MOHD. WASEEM
AVINASH PANDEY
S.S. MISHRA

N.S. CHAHAR

RAVI SAHU

S.P. PANDEY

T.P. DUBEY

V.K. GUPTA

AVINASH PANDEY
AVINASH PANDEY
A.K. MISHRA

S.S. PANDEY

UMA NATH PANDEY
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
AKSHAIVAR SINGH
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
BALBEER SINGH
MANISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
ANAND KUMAR SINGH
SHAMSUDDIN AHMAD
S.K. PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
V.K. DUBEY

C.P. SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR

AJAY SENGAR

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
AJAY DUBEY

S.l1. ALl

MUQEEM AHMAD

N.S. CHAHAR

SWATI AGRAWAL
AMARJEET UPADHYAY
K.N. TRIPATHI

A.K. MISHRA

GIRI RAM RAWAT
RAHUL SHARMA (INPERSON)
MOHIT KUMAR SINGH
V.K. DUBEY

N.S. CHAHAR

L.K. PUNDIR

L.K. PUNDIR

A.K. MISHRA

SUNIL SRIVASTAVA
GEETAM SINGH

N.K. TIWARI

SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/S0160/2012
A/M0498/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/N0096/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/S0959/2012
A/T0098/2013
A/V0517/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/S1248/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/S0213/2012
A/S0213/2012
A/A0423/2012
A/A0211/2012
A/B0055/2012
A/M0846/2013
A/A0682/2012
A/S0825/2012
A/S2181/2012
A/M0341/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/V0139/2012
A/C0058/2012
A/S1760/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/S1832/2012
A/M0976/2013
A/N0096/2012
A/S1816/2012
A/A0502/2012
A/K0160/2012
A/A0381/2012
A/G0100/2012
A/R0000/0000
A/M0962/2013
A/V0139/2012
A/N0096/2012
A/L0140/2013
A/L0140/2013
A/A0209/2012
A/S1592/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/N0222/2012
A/S0293/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

149
79
16
104
48
142
15
20

26
68

26
10
52

19
116
112
148
51
13
924
49
14
139
138
41
189
97
98
929
100
179
135
25
107
39
15
111
45
25
17
33

67
35
141
165

18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
15/04/2019
01/06/2019
17/06/2019
13/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/05/2019
13/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
10/06/2019
07/06/2019
18/06/2019
13/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
10/06/2019
17/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
20/05/2019
17/06/2019
15/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
14/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
12/06/2019
18/06/2019
21/05/2019
24/05/2019
18/06/2019
09/05/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
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AJIT KUMAR
D.K. PANDEY
NARENDRA SINGH
JANARDAN YADAV
JANARDAN YADAV
R.K. MISHRA

C.P. PANDEY

S.K. YADAV

A.A. SIDDIAQUI
A.K.S. BAIS
AZHAR HUSSAIN
ATUL KUMAR

R.U. SIDDIAQUI
K.N. TRIPATHI
PRABHAKAR TRIPATHI
A.K. SINGH
PREETAM YADAV
S.S. SRIVASTAVA
RAHUL MEHROTRA
P.K. SINGH

AJAY KUMAR

P.K. SINGH
BALBEER SINGH
A.S. JADAUN

C.P. PANDEY

R.K. DUBEY

R.K. DUBEY
M.K.S. CHAUHAN
B.L. SHUKLA
PANKAJ SHARMA
PANKAJ SHARMA
PANKAJ SHARMA
PANKA] SHARMA
S.R. YADAV

M.K. DWIEVDI
A.K. OJHA

B.K. GAUTAM
PAWAN KUMAR
S.l. IBRAHIM

S.A. IMAM
KARTIKET SINGH
R.U. SIDDIAQUI
A.K. PANDEY

R.S. SINGH
BISHRAM TIWARI
BISHRAM TIWARI
A.S. CHATUREVDI
Y.P. SINGH
MOHD. ZAKIR
R.K. NIGAM
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A/A0323/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/N0095/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/S1147/2012
A/A0430/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/R1315/2012
A/K0195/2012
A/P0199/2012
A/A1132/2017
A/P0518/2012
A/S1019/2012
A/R0090/2012
A/P0389/2012
A/A0189/2012
A/P0462/2012
A/B0055/2012
A/A1039/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/M0055/2012
A/B0288/2012
A/P0068/2012
A/P0068/2012
A/P0068/2012
A/P0068/2012
A/S1298/2012
A/M0846/2013
A/A0779/2012
A/B0415/2012
A/P0123/2012
A/S2642/2013
A/S1822/2012
A/K0154/2012
A/R1315/2012
A/A1463/2012
A/R0032/2012
A/B0234/2012
A/B0234/2012
A/A0143/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/M0435/2016
A/R0654/2017



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

103
115
92
157
11
14
15
12
82
41
58
98
a7
30
179
116
12
150
151
152
154
79
40
40
146
89
111
38
107
122
81
141
100
125
96
27
40
129
101
105
69
92
18
128
175
36
86
79
59
124

13/06/2019
18/06/2019
03/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
15/06/2019
15/06/2019
15/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
12/06/2019
04/06/2019
03/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
10/06/2019
17/06/2019
19/06/2019
18/06/2019
08/05/2019
17/06/2019
19/06/2019
12/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
03/05/2019
15/05/2019
10/06/2019
18/06/2019
13/06/2019
10/06/2019
04/06/2019
14/06/2019
18/06/2019
15/05/2019
29/05/2019
17/06/2019
10/04/2019
19/06/2019
12/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
13/06/2019
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M.M. KUSHWAHA
AKSH MISHRA
A.K. MISHRA
M.K. CHANDEL
S.N. TIWARI

A.Z. KHAN

A.Z. KHAN

A.Z. KHAN

O.N. MISHRA
K.S. CHAHAR
K.S. CHAHAR
A.K. DUBEY

A.S. YADAV

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. KHALIL
C.P. SINGH

S.S. PANDEY
MOHD. NADEEM
MOHD. NADEEM
MOHD. NADEEM
S.P. SHARMA
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K. YADAV
MOHD. MONIS
ANIL KUMAR

A.K. TIWARI

V.P. CHATURVEDI
MOHD. MONIS
PRADEEP KUMAR
V.S. YADAV
VIKAS RANA

S.K. MISHRA

R.P. YADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR
MOHD. ASLAM
SUDHAKAR SINGH
KARTIKEY SINGH
AZHAR HUSSAIN

RAJEEV SISODIA
Y.P. SINGH

V.D. SHARMA
R.K. SHUKLA
AJAY DUBEY

J.B. SINGH

AJAY DUBEY

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K. VERMA

SOM VEER

R.K. VERMA

M.F. KHAN
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A/M0124/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/A0209/2012
A/M0259/2012
A/S0021/2012
A/A1580/2012
A/A1580/2012
A/A1580/2012
A/00490/2017
A/K0370/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/A0664/2012
A/A0102/2015
A/A0311/2012
A/M0551/2012
A/C0075/2012
A/S1248/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/M0893/2013
A/M0893/2013
A/S0932/2012
A/R0435/2012
A/R0461/2012
A/M0945/2013
A/A0755/2012
A/A0690/2012
A/V0719/2012
A/M0945/2013
A/P0231/2012
A/V0499/2012
A/V0721/2012
A/S1486/2012
A/R1605/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/S1398/2012
A/K0154/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/Y0005/2012
A/V0019/2012
A/R1870/2013
A/A0175/2012
A/J0166/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/A0465/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/S1327/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/M0477/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

123

137

13/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
15/06/2019
12/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
10/06/2019
04/06/2019
17/06/2019
15/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
31/05/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
10/06/2019
19/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
11/06/2019
18/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
28/05/2019
10/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
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M.F. KHAN

ATUL KUMAR
ASHUTOSH

J.B. GAUTAM
ATHARVA DIXIT
PIYUSH DUBEY
PIYUSH DUBEY
PIYUSH DUBEY
SANDEEP SHUKLA
Y.P. SINGH

F.A. QURESHI
V.P. CHATUREVDI
AJAY VASHISTHA
B.N. SINGH

S.K. PAL (A.G.A.)
GAURAV KAKKAR
R.S. TRIPATHI
R.S. TRIPATHI
MOHD. KHALIL
SATENDRA SINGH
AJAY KUMAR

N.L. YADAV

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
P.K.PAL

ROHIT SHUKLA
RAJESH KUMAR
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
BHARAT SINGH
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
AJAY DUBEY

AJAY KUMAR

S.K. DUBEY

M.C. MAURYA
S.K. PAL (A.G.A.)
RAJEEV CHADDHA
S.K. TRIPATHI
VIPIN KUMAR
S.K. DUBEY

S.S. MISHRA
RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA
M.K. SHUKLA
BALBEER SINGH
BAL KRISHNA PANDEY
SWTI AGRAWAL
UTSAV

S. SHUKLA
AZHAR HUSSAIN
C.L. CHAUDHARY
RAJARAM KUSHWAHA
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A/M0477/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/)0149/2012
A/A0750/2018
A/P0158/2012
A/P0158/2012
A/P0158/2012
A/S1484/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/F0007/2012
A/NV0719/2012
A/A0264/2012
A/B0030/2012
A/S1041/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/M0551/2012
A/S0706/2017
A/A0180/2012
A/N0047/2012
A/A1152/2012
A/A1152/2012
A/P0235/2012
A/R2041/2014
A/R0323/2012
A/S0153/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/A0180/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/M0594/2012
A/S1041/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/S1576/2012
A/V0883/2016
A/S2210/2012
A/S2084/2012
A/R0219/2018
A/M0447/2012
A/B0055/2012
A/B0368/2012
A/S1816/2012
A/U0841/2016
A/S0791/2017
A/A1676/2012
A/C0132/2012
A/R0186/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

12
18
19
25
14
13

24

10

23

19
14

18/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
11/06/2019
18/06/2019
14/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
19/06/2019
18/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
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MOHD. AYUB
I.A. MALIK
ANAND PATI TIWARI
ANAND PATI TIWARI

OM PRAKASH TRIPATHI

USHA SRIVASTAVA
S.K. TIWARI

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. AYUB

PANKAJ DWIVEDI
RAJARAM KUSHWAHA
MRS. VATSALA
MOHD. FATEH

J.B. SINGH

S.B. VAISH

ATUL KUMAR
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A/M0535/2012
A/10061/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/00069/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/S1329/2012
A/A0063/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/P0046/2012
A/M0535/2012
A/P0017/2012
A/R0186/2012
A/V0036/2012
A/M0479/2012
A/)J0166/2012
A/S1217/2012
A/A1551/2012
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